
Roster for 2024/2025 Lifelong Faculty Involvement Committee

Chair June 2025 Williams, Paul Poole College of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154436
pfwms@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2025 Hyman, Michael College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant and Microbial Biology

Campus Box 7615
9195157814
mrhyman@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2026 Lunardi, Leda College of Engineering
Elec & Comp Engineering

Campus Box 7914
9195137362
llunard@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2027 Keene, Bruce College of Veterinary Medicine
Clinical Sciences

Campus Box 8401
9195136238
bwkeene@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Averett, Paige College of Humanities & Social Sciences
School of Social Work

Campus Box 7639
9195137959
peaveret@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Smith, Angela College of Education
ELPHD

Campus Box 7801
9195156248
acsmith5@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Seekamp, Erin College of Natural Resources
Parks, Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195137407
elseekam@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2027 Domingue, Peggy University College/DASA
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9198180906
psdoming@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2027 Schweitzer, Mary College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

9195157838
mhschwei@ncsu.edu

FAC RET June 2025 Williams, Paul Poole College of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154436
pfwms@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2024/2025 Lifelong Faculty Involvement Committee

STU Not Occupied

XO ARF Chair No End Ash, Sarah College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Food, Bioprocessing & Nutrition Sciences

Campus Box 7624
9195154043
sarah_ash@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Nelson, Laura Office for Faculty Excellence Campus Box 7526
36412
lnelson3@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Moose, Britt University HR
Benefits, Employee Wellness and Work Life

33748
sbmoose@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=7  FAC RET=1  FSEN=1  STU=1  XO ARF Chair=1  XONV=2  
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